16613/16614/16615 Series Noise
Source
(10MHz to 18GHz/26.5GHz/40GHz/50GHz/67GHz/110GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co.,Ltd
Product Overview
Noise sources generate random, continuous spectral signals that provide noise power standards
for noise figure measurements. With over 30 years of experience in noise figure testing, Ceyear
Instruments developed the 1661X series of noise sources, which have stable output noise power

16615FB/HB/LC: (38±1.5)mm ×(28±1.0)mm ×(130±1.5)mm
Weight (170±10)g
Ordering Information
 Noise Source Model
Model Descriptions
16613DA Frequency range:10MHz～18GHz，SNR range: 5dB～8dB
16613DB Frequency range: 10MHz～18GHz，SNR range: 14dB～17dB
16613EA Frequency range: 10MHz～26.5GHz，SNR range: 5dB～8dB
16613EB Frequency range: 10MHz～26.5GHz，SNR range: 12dB～17dB
16613FB Frequency range: 10MHz～40GHz，SNR range: 12dB～19dB
16613HB Frequency range: 10MHz～50GHz，SNR range: 10dB～19dB
16613LC Frequency range: 10MHz～67GHz，SNR range: 7dB～23dB
16613P Frequency range: 10MHz～110GHz，SNR range: 5dB～23dB
16614DA Frequency range: 10MHz～18GHz，SNR range: 5dB～8dB
16614DB Frequency range: 10MHz～18GHz，SNR range: 14dB～17dB
16614EA Frequency range: 10MHz～26.5GHz，SNR range: 5dB～8dB
16614EB Frequency range: 10MHz～26.5GHz，SNR range: 12dB～17dB
16614FB Frequency range: 10MHz～40GHz，SNR range: 12dB～19dB
16614HB Frequency range: 10MHz～50GHz，SNR range: 10dB～19dB
16614LC Frequency range: 10MHz～67GHz，SNR range: 7dB～23dB
16615DA Frequency range: 10MHz～18GHz，SNR range: 5dB～8dB
16615DB Frequency range: 10MHz～18GHz，SNR range: 14dB～17dB
16615EA Frequency range: 10MHz～26.5GHz，SNR range: 5dB～8dB
16615EB Frequency range: 10MHz～26.5GHz，SNR range: 12dB～17dB
16615FB Frequency range: 10MHz～40GHz，SNR range: 12dB～19dB
16615HB Frequency range: 10MHz～50GHz，SNR range: 10dB～19dB
16615LC Frequency range: 10MHz～67GHz，SNR range: 7dB～23dB
 Standard
No. Name Qty. Remarks
1 Connection Cable 1
16613 series: BNC cable, length 1.2m, for noise source drive;
16614 series: Coaxial Probe connection cable, length 1.5m, for noise
source drive and communication;
16615 series: USB cable, length 2.0m, for noise source drive and
communication.
2 Coaxial Adapter 1
It is used to adapt connections between the output of a noise source
and the input port of a measurement host
3 SNR Calibration Date 1
4
Product Certificate of
Conformity
1
 Option
No. Option Model Option Name Remarks
1 16613DA-JL Calibration service 16613DA calibration service and provide calibration report
2 16613DB-JL Calibration service 16613DB calibration service and provide calibration report
3 16613EA-JL Calibration service 16613EA calibration service and provide calibration report
4 16613EB-JL Calibration service 16613EB calibration service and provide calibration report
5 16613FB-JL Calibration service 16613FB calibration service and provide calibration report
6 16614DA-JL Calibration service 16614DA calibration service and provide calibration report
7 16614DB-JL Calibration service 16614DB calibration service and provide calibration report
8 16614EA-JL Calibration service 16614EA calibration service and provide calibration report
9 16614EB-JL Calibration service 16614EB calibration service and provide calibration report
10 16614FB-JL Calibration service 16614FB calibration service and provide calibration report
11 16615DA-JL Calibration service 16615DA calibration service and provide calibration report
12 16615DB-JL Calibration service 16615DB calibration service and provide calibration report